DEAFLYMPICS

MEN 4x400mR

WR 3:12.64 Russian Federation (RUS) 2013
DR 3:12.64 Russian Federation (RUS) 2013

Round1
Heat 1

Place Lane Team
1 4 KEN

2-3+2 (First 3 in

Bib.

219
254
253
235
169
143

JPN

TUR

ECU 93

KAZ

POL

354

[
Remarks/FL#l (@ Qualified (BEIC & 5®BE)/ a

each 2 heats and the next 2 fastest)

Name

EBUKUT lsaac Erot
TONGI Isaac Atima
TERER Edwin Kipngeno
MENZA Simon Gona
OBARA Sora

ADACHI Yoshifumi
ARAYA Taichi

MURATA Yusuke
YILDIRIM Islam

EKINCI Murat

SACAN Murat

POYRAZ Yasin

ROSALES Hilton Rafael
CORDOVA Over Isaac
HERRERA Noe Francisco
CHALA Emerson Alejandro
CHSELOKOV Dani il
SAFRONOV Yuriy
SUIEVALIYEV Yerlan
KYRYKBAY Kuanysh
KOTOWSKI Grzegorz Adam
KULPA Michal Pawel

1 STEMPURSKI Daniel

CYGLER Robert

Tqualified (BB&RIC& LHEBE)

Resu!ﬁ/R‘T.
3:19.53 Q
0.373

3:20.01 Q
0.254

3:20.02 Q
0.317

3:25.72 q
0.276

3:26.17 g
0.337

3:27.18
0.321

.
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